2_Zimni Kolo Walzel - 2025-02-15

Match Results - IPSC shooter
Place
Laburda, Jifi
Staud, Frantisek
Novotny, Petr
Vesely, Tomas
Hendrych, Jan
Majer, David
Holy, Jan
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Match Results - PDO
Place
Zapletal , Miroslav
Polnicky, Radek
Bocarov, Vasil
Rysavy, Petr
Budis, Petr ml,
Svoboda, Zdenék
Abely, Marek

Vit, Kamil

Budis, Petr st
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Match Results - Standard
Place

1 Spalavsky, Jan

2 Ctvrtecka, Karel
3 Suchopar, Vit

4 Basek, Jiri

5 Jevcak, Viktor

6 Kraus, Jifi

7 Saféaf, Jaroslav
8 Elisak, Milan

9 Nosek, Vladislav
10 Némec, Martin
11 Franék, Vladimir
12 VDanisz, Vladimir
13 Matousek, Petr
14 Kummer, Lukas

Match Results - Standard Lady

Place Name No.
1 Krizova, Markéta

2 Hladikova, Petra

3 Laburdova, Katefina
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Category
Senior
Senior

Senior

Category
Senior

Senior

Category

Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Category
Lady
Lady
Lady

Match Pts
530.0000
447.2580
438.0159
342.9101
296.1369
237.5515
192.4801

Match Pts
530.0000
417.7116
395.1947
391.1388
321.5387
320.4852
306.9375
296.5514
283.1970

Match Pts
480.6330
460.9159
454.8634
451.3435
400.3832
400.1774
380.9393
369.4419
363.3464
341.5504
274.3611
227.5220
158.3470
153.1560

Match Pts
474.8646
441.3155
426.0026

Match %
100.0000%

84.3883%
82.6445%
64.7000%
55.8749%
44.8210%
36.3170%

Match %
100.0000%

78.8135%
74.5650%
73.7998%
60.6677%
60.4689%
57.9127%
55.9531%
53.4334%

Match %
100.0000%

95.8977%
94.6384%
93.9061%
83.3033%
83.2605%
79.2578%
76.8657%
75.5975%
71.0626%
57.0833%
47.3380%
32.9455%
31.8655%

Match %
100.0000%

92.9350%
89.7103%
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Match Results - Combined

Place
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Name

Zapletal , Miroslav
Laburda, Jifi
Polnicky, Radek
Bocarov, Vasil
Rysavy, Petr
Staud, Frantisek
Novotny, Petr
Budis, Petr ml,
Svoboda, Zdenék
Spalavsky, Jan
Abely, Marek
Ctvrtecka, Karel
Suchopar, Vit
Basek, Jiri

Vit, Kamil

Budis, Petr st
Vesely, Tomas
Kraus, Jifi
Jevcak, Viktor
Saféaf, Jaroslav
Elisak, Milan
KFizova, Markéta
Nosek, Vladislav
Hendrych, Jan
Hladikova, Petra
Némec, Martin
Laburdova, Katerina
Majer, David
Franék, Vladimir
VDanisz, Vladimir
Holy, Jan
Matousek, Petr
Kummer, Lukas
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Category
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Lady
Super Senior

Lady

Lady

Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Match Pts

530.0000
426.5897
417.7116
395.1947
391.1388
359.2027
350.1817
321.5387
320.4852
320.2326
306.9375
305.6242
301.1657
296.7286
296.5514
283.1970
278.1914
267.6199
266.2155
256.3718
2441853
242.4831
239.1523
239.0284
228.4257
225.2437
214.7845
190.0560
182.4992
1563.5221
152.7959
102.5923
102.0069

Match %
100.0000%

80.4886%
78.8135%
74.5650%
73.7998%
67.7741%
66.0720%
60.6677%
60.4689%
60.4212%
57.9127%
57.6649%
56.8237%
55.9865%
55.9531%
53.4334%
52.4889%
50.4943%
50.2293%
48.3720%
46.0727%
45.7515%
45.1231%
45.0997%
43.0992%
42.4988%
40.5254%
35.8596%
34.4338%
28.9664%
28.8294%
19.3570%
19.2466%



